Incident Number Call Date/Time

Incident Type

CLEVELAND AVE - MARITIME DR ACCIDENT REPORTS - 2015-2018

Location

Cause

2018-00006567
2018-00004325
2018-00004170
2017-00019529
2017-00018800
2017-00018700
2017-00011628
2017-00002541
2017-00002393
2017-00000476
2016-00017593
2016-00012900

5/14/2018 20:44
3/30/2018 17:23
3/27/2018 14:58

12/28/2017 14:34
12/13/2017 10:52
12/11/2017 13:14

8/5/2017 20:59
2/24/2017 14:58

2/21/2017 17:33
1/10/2017 21:21
11/27/2016 17:09

9/1/2016 14:58

ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE
ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
ACCIDENT - INJURY

ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
ACCIDENT - DEER PD

ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE
ACCIDENT - INJURY

ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE

800 MARITIME DR BLK, MANITOWOC

800 MARITIME DR BLK, MANITOWOC

800 MARITIME DR BLK, MANITOWOC
MARITIME DR / CLEVELAND AVE, MANITOWOC
800 MARITIME DR BLK, MANITOWOC

900 MARITIME DR BLK, MANITOWOC

900 MARITIME DR BLK, MANITOWOC
CLEVELAND AVE / MARITIME DR, MANITOWOC
815 MARITIME DR, MANITOWOC

800 MARITIME DR BLK, MANITOWOC

900 MARITIME DR block, MANITOWOC

200 CLEVELAND AVE BLK, MANITOWOC

NON-CONTACT DEER
SPEEDING

INATTENTIVE DRIVING

TOO FAST FOR CONDITIONS
TOO FAST FOR CONDITIONS
TOO FAST FOR CONDITIONS
DEER

TOO FAST FOR CONDITIONS
RECKLESS DRIVING

TOO FAST FOR CONDITIONS
FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
UNSAFE BACKING



	CLEVELAND AVE - MARITIME DR

